SITTRAL

Xl International Innovation Symposium
Technologies in Injury Treatment




SITTRAL

FRIDAY | OCTOBER 25™

07:15-08:00AM BUSES DEPART WATERSTONE HOTEL
07:30-08:30AM REGISTRATION AND BREAKFAST
08:30-08:45AM WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

Anthony N. Dardano and Marcelo Oliveira e Silva

08:45-10:00AM SESSION 1 | AESTHETIC BREAST AND BODY
Moderators: Anthony N Dardano and Marcelo Oliviera

08:45-09:00 And You're Out. Explantation and auto Augmentation
Techniques
Anthony N Dardano DO

09:00-09:15 Secondary Augmentation Mastopexy-Achieving safe
long-term results
Charles Messa MD

09:15-09:45 M.I.LR.E.L.A.
(Minimal Invasive Robotic Endoscopic Lipoabdominoplasty)
Alex Sanfurgo MD

09:45-10:00 The Use of Energy Technology in Body Contouring
Drew Schnitt MD
DISCUSSION

10:00-10:30AM COFFEE BREAK

10:30-11:40AM SESSION 2 | AESTHETIC FACE

10:30-10:50 Beauty and the Beast: PDO lifting
Janet Allenby DO

10:50-11:10 Biologic support for secondary and revisional lifts
Alan Durkin MD

11:10-11:30 Not your grandma'’s facelift. Combining Deep Plane Facelifts
Plasma Resurfacing and Regenerative Medicine
Melinda Lacerna-Kimbell MD

11:30-11:50 Dermopigmentation: The Power of Color Harmony in
Personal transformation
Priscilla Iwama



SITTRAL

FRIDAY | OCTOBER 25™

11:40-01:00PM
11:40-12:00

12:10-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-02:00

02:00-04:10PM

02:00-02:20

02:20-02:40

02:40-03:00

03:00-03:30

03:30-03:50

03:50-04:10

04:10-06:00PM
04:10-04:30

04:30-04:50

04:50-05:10

05:10-05:30

05:30-05:45

05:45-06:00

06:30-08:00

SESSION 3 | AESTHETIC SURGERY

12-year experience with GalaFlex Scaffolds in Breast Surgery
Onelio Garcia MD

HOT Topics in Aesthetic Medicine and Surgery

Jason Pozner MD

Special Tribute to Dr. Paul M. Glat 1962-2024

Introduction of the Paul M. Glat M.D. Lecture at SIITTRAL

LUNCH AND VISIT VENDORS TABLES

SESSION 4 | REGENERATIVE MEDICINE AND WOUND HEALINGI
CAMPs (cellular, Acellular and Matrix like products) Friend
or Foe to Plastic Surgery

Michael Desvigne MD

Skin Substitutes: Filling the Gap in the Reconstructive Algorithm
Ricardo Castrellon MD

Update on Surgical management of Hidradenitis Supportiva
Abigail Chaffin MD

Breast reconstruction following mammaplasty complications
Marcelo Oliveira MD

Nipple Areola Reconstruction utilizing NPWT

Rafael Gottenger MD

Discussion

SESSION 5 | REGENERATIVE MEDICINE AND WOUND HEALINGII
Soft Tissue Salvage Techniques in the Geriatric Patient
Andrew Klapper MD

Nerve grafting for upper extremity segmental loss

Misha Risin MD

Documenting Angiogenic capabilities of Myriad Matrix using ICG
Anthony N Dardano DO

Reconstruction of Soft Tissue Defects using Propeller flaps
Albert Dabbah MD

Discussion

BUSES DEPART TO WATERSTONE HOTEL

COCKTAIL PARTY AT THE MARINA WATERSTONE HOTEL



SITTRAL

SATURDAY | OCTOBER 26™

08:00-10:20AM SESSION 5 | NEW TECHNOLOGIES AND HOT TOPICS

08:00-08:20

08:20-08:40

08:40-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

11:10-12:30PM

11:10-11:20

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-12:50

Moderators: Anthony N Dardano

Robotic Assisted latissimus Flap Options

Edward Lee MD and Danbee Kim, MD

Neuroplastic Surgery and the Future of smart cranial Implants
Chad Gordon MD

Novel Biomaterials and 3-D printing

Paulo G. Coelho MD DDS PhD MBA

Use of emerging technologies in reconstructive patients
Paulo Liborio MD

Emerging Technologies in Breast Reconstruction: From
Antibiotic Cement, XRT to Local Flaps in BCT
Christopher Reid MD

FDA Approval for a regenerative MSC based product
David Halpern MD

PEEL and PLACE VAC Dressing Special presentation
Discussion

COFFEE BREAK

SESSION 6 | NPWT UPDATES

Moderators: Anthony N Dardano

Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy

Tripp Holton MD

Interi (Internal negative Pressure Drain System) in Breast recon
Devinder Singh MD

Point of Care Technology and Soft Tissue Management
Elizabeth Faust CWON

NPWT use in the bariatric patient

Neil Kundu MD

Discussion



SITTRAL

s B
R R R

SATURDAY | OCTOBER 26™

12:50-01:45

02:00-03:30PM

02:00-03:00

03:00-03:30

LUNCH
SPECIAL LECTURE TOPIC: MARKETING YOU PRACTICE
Len Tau DDS

SESSION 7 | RTI SPONSORED ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION
Moderators: Tripp Holton MD

“Biologic vs Synthetic Mesh for Breast Reconstruction:
Preferences or Protocols?”

PARTICIPANTS:

Tripp Holton MD

Devinder Singh MD

Hilton Becker MD

Howard Levinson MD

Onelio Garcia MD

Rafael Gottenger MD

Chris Reid MD

DISCUSSION and FINAL CONSIDERATIONS

The program is subject to change. Please support our vendors.



6 solventum

renuvyion . @ .

obbvne

71
N
',\

<

==
~ 3|oS’rem

EEEEEEEEEEEE

523 ‘IC SURGICAL ’lctlva
fgi] surgical

M & axogenr



SITTRAL

Xl International Innovation Symposium
Technologies in Injury Treatment

October 25-26, 2024 | Boca Raton, USA

Accreditation Information e

Course Sponsor

International College of Surgeons ACCME COLERE I e CHRURG
ACCREDITED WITH L an — e

An ACGME Accredited provider REEIRSIEE

The International College of Surgeons-United States Section is accredited by
the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACGME) to
sponsor Continuing Medical Education for Physicians.

The International College of Surgeons-United States Section designates this
activity for a maximum of 15 AMA PRA category 1 Credits. Physicians should
claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in
the activity. Credit will only be awarded after a properly completed evalua-
tion Form is submitted.

TECNOMKT

MARKETING TECNICO



