

XI International Innovation Symposium Technologies in Injury Treatment



Scientific Programming



FRIDAY | OCTOBER 25TH

07:15-08:00AM BUSES DEPART WATERSTONE HOTEL

07:30-08:30AM REGISTRATION AND BREAKFAST

08:30-08:45AM WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

Anthony N. Dardano and Marcelo Oliveira e Silva

08:45-10:00AM SESSION 1 | AESTHETIC BREAST AND BODY

Moderators: Anthony N Dardano and Marcelo Oliviera

08:45-09:00 And You're Out. Explantation and auto Augmentation

Techniques

Anthony N Dardano DO

09:00-09:15 Secondary Augmentation Mastopexy-Achieving safe

long-term results

Charles Messa MD

09:15-09:45 M.I.R.E.L.A.

(Minimal Invasive Robotic Endoscopic Lipoabdominoplasty)

Alex Sanfurgo MD

09:45-10:00 The Use of Energy Technology in Body Contouring

Drew Schnitt MD

DISCUSSION

10:00-10:30AM COFFEE BREAK

10:30-11:40AM SESSION 2 | AESTHETIC FACE

10:30-10:50 Beauty and the Beast: PDO lifting

Janet Allenby DO

10:50-11:10 Biologic support for secondary and revisional lifts

Alan Durkin MD

11:10-11:30 Not your grandma's facelift. Combining Deep Plane Facelifts

Plasma Resurfacing and Regenerative Medicine

Melinda Lacerna-Kimbell MD

11:30-11:50 Dermopigmentation: The Power of Color Harmony in

Personal transformation

Priscilla Iwama

FRIDAY | OCTOBER 25TH

11:40-01:00PM	SESSION 3 AESTHETIC SURGERY
11:40-12:00	12-year experience with GalaFlex Scaffolds in Breast Surgery Onelio Garcia MD
12:10-12:30	HOT Topics in Aesthetic Medicine and Surgery
	Jason Pozner MD
12:30-12:45	Special Tribute to Dr. Paul M. Glat 1962-2024
	Introduction of the Paul M. Glat M.D. Lecture at SIITTRAL
12:45-02:00	LUNCH AND VISIT VENDORS TABLES
02:00-04:10PM	SESSION 4 REGENERATIVE MEDICINE AND WOUND HEALING I
02:00-02:20	CAMPs (cellular, Acellular and Matrix like products) Friend
	or Foe to Plastic Surgery
	Michael Desvigne MD
02:20-02:40	Skin Substitutes: Filling the Gap in the Reconstructive Algorithm
	Ricardo Castrellon MD
02:40-03:00	Update on Surgical management of Hidradenitis Supportiva
	Abigail Chaffin MD
03:00-03:30	Breast reconstruction following mammaplasty complications
02 20 02 50	Marcelo Oliveira MD
03:30-03:50	Nipple Areola Reconstruction utilizing NPWT
03.50 04.10	Rafael Gottenger MD
03:50-04:10	Discussion
04:10-06:00PM	SESSION 5 REGENERATIVE MEDICINE AND WOUND HEALING II
04:10-04:30	Soft Tissue Salvage Techniques in the Geriatric Patient
04:30-04:50	Andrew Klapper MD Nerve grafting for upper extremity segmental loss
04.50-04.50	Misha Risin MD
04:50-05:10	Documenting Angiogenic capabilities of Myriad Matrix using ICG
04.50 05.10	Anthony N Dardano DO
05:10-05:30	Reconstruction of Soft Tissue Defects using Propeller flaps
03.10 03.30	Albert Dabbah MD
05:30-05:45	Discussion
05:45-06:00	BUSES DEPART TO WATERSTONE HOTEL

COCKTAIL PARTY AT THE MARINA WATERSTONE HOTEL

06:30-08:00

SATURDAY | OCTOBER 26TH

08:00-10:20AM	SESSION 5 NEW TECHNOLOGIES AND HOT TOPICS
	Moderators: Anthony N Dardano
08:00-08:20	Robotic Assisted latissimus Flap Options
	Edward Lee MD and Danbee Kim, MD
08:20-08:40	Neuroplastic Surgery and the Future of smart cranial Implants
	Chad Gordon MD
08:40-09:00	Novel Biomaterials and 3-D printing
	Paulo G. Coelho MD DDS PhD MBA
09:00-09:15	Use of emerging technologies in reconstructive patients Paulo Liborio MD
09:15-09:45	Emerging Technologies in Breast Reconstruction: From
	Antibiotic Cement, XRT to Local Flaps in BCT
	Christopher Reid MD
09:45-10:15	FDA Approval for a regenerative MSC based product
	David Halpern MD
10:15-10:30	PEEL and PLACE VAC Dressing Special presentation
	Discussion
10:30-10:45	
	Discussion
	Discussion
10:30-10:45	Discussion COFFEE BREAK
10:30-10:45	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM	Discussion COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM 11:10-11:20	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy Tripp Holton MD
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM 11:10-11:20	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy Tripp Holton MD Interi (Internal negative Pressure Drain System) in Breast recon
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM 11:10-11:20 11:30-11:50	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy Tripp Holton MD Interi (Internal negative Pressure Drain System) in Breast recon Devinder Singh MD
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM 11:10-11:20 11:30-11:50	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy Tripp Holton MD Interi (Internal negative Pressure Drain System) in Breast recon Devinder Singh MD Point of Care Technology and Soft Tissue Management
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM 11:10-11:20 11:30-11:50 11:50-12:10	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy Tripp Holton MD Interi (Internal negative Pressure Drain System) in Breast recon Devinder Singh MD Point of Care Technology and Soft Tissue Management Elizabeth Faust CWON
10:30-10:45 11:10-12:30PM 11:10-11:20 11:30-11:50 11:50-12:10	COFFEE BREAK SESSION 6 NPWT UPDATES Moderators: Anthony N Dardano Implant Salvage utilizing VAC Veraflo™ Therapy Tripp Holton MD Interi (Internal negative Pressure Drain System) in Breast recon Devinder Singh MD Point of Care Technology and Soft Tissue Management Elizabeth Faust CWON NPWT use in the bariatric patient

SATURDAY | OCTOBER 26TH

12:50-01:45 LUNCH

SPECIAL LECTURE TOPIC: MARKETING YOU PRACTICE

Len Tau DDS

02:00-03:30PM SESSION 7 | RTI SPONSORED ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION

Moderators: Tripp Holton MD

02:00-03:00 "Biologic vs Synthetic Mesh for Breast Reconstruction:

Preferences or Protocols?"

PARTICIPANTS:

Tripp Holton MD

Devinder Singh MD

Hilton Becker MD

Howard Levinson MD

Onelio Garcia MD

Rafael Gottenger MD

Chris Reid MD

03:00-03:30 DISCUSSION and FINAL CONSIDERATIONS

The program is subject to change. Please support our vendors.



















Accreditation Information

Course Sponsor
International College of Surgeons
An ACGME Accredited provider



The International College of Surgeons-United States Section is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACGME) to sponsor Continuing Medical Education for Physicians.

The International College of Surgeons-United States Section designates this activity for a maximum of 15 AMA PRA category 1 Credits. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity. Credit will only be awarded after a properly completed evaluation form is submitted.

